


CLAS Collaboration June 2024 / Program

CLAS Collaboration June 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Nuclear Physics Working Group - Theatre (8:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

-Conveners: L.amiaa El Fassi

time

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:08 AM
9:25 AM
9:50 AM

[id] title

[65] Measuring CLAS12 D(e,e'pi) Cross Sections for e4nu

[16] First look at NnTMD observables with RG-D data

[20] Update on RG-D Alignment and CT Analysis

[95] RG-E Spring 24 Experimental Run & Data Processing Status
[17] Inclusive DIS with RG-E

10:10 AM [18] First Look @ RG-E Lambda Production Channel

10:20 AM [88] First Look @ MVT High Voltage Tables and RG-D Data

Page 1

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

presenter
FOGLER, Caleb
MATAMOROS, Daniel
MAYNES, Matthew
HAKOBYAN, Hayk
ARRATIA, Miguel
WEERASINGHE, Uditha

SHRESTHA, Suman



