## **CLAS Collaboration June 2024**

## Wednesday, June 26, 2024

## Nuclear Physics Working Group - Theatre (8:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

-Conveners: Lamiaa El Fassi

time	[id] title	presenter
8:30 AM	[65] Measuring CLAS12 D(e,e'pi) Cross Sections for e4nu	FOGLER, Caleb
8:50 AM	[16] First look at nTMD observables with RG-D data	MATAMOROS, Daniel
9:08 AM	[20] Update on RG-D Alignment and CT Analysis	MAYNES, Matthew
9:25 AM	[95] RG-E Spring 24 Experimental Run & Data Processing Status	HAKOBYAN, Hayk
9:50 AM	[17] Inclusive DIS with RG-E	ARRATIA, Miguel
10:10 AM	[18] First Look @ RG-E Lambda Production Channel	WEERASINGHE, Uditha
10:20 AM	[88] First Look @ MVT High Voltage Tables and RG-D Data	SHRESTHA, Suman